
Tutors 

 

Branson, Mary Katherine K-5th Gr. Reading/Math mbranson@spxschool.com 

        (336) 312-4077 

Bridgeford, Donna  K-2nd Gr. Reading/Phonics dbridgeford@spxschool.com  

     and Math  (407) 687-7484 

Collins, Laura   K-5th Gr. Reading/Math lcollins@spxschool.com 

        (336) 207-1661  

Kale, Kristin   Pre-K and K   kkale@spxschool.com 

        (336) 301-2668  

Mudd, Rebecca  3rd-8th Gr. ELA/Reading rebeccaamudd@icloud.com 

(214) 577-4250 

Nail, Lindsay   K-3rd Gr. All subjects lnail@spxschool.com  

        (336) 312-9939 

Parker, April   K-6th Gr. All subjects aparker@spxschool.com 

    K-8th Gr. Reading  (336) 848-1675 

Pavone, Jennifer  K-8th Gr. Math  jpavone@spxschool.com 

        (336) 202-8732 

Ray, Julie   4th-8th Gr. Reading/  lray@spxschool.com 

    writing/grammar  (336) 602-0271 

Ruddy, Anne   2nd-5th Gr. All subjects aruddy@spxschool.com 

        (336) 430-7984 

Wilding, Tricia  2nd-8th Gr. Math  triciamwilding@yahoo.com 

    4th-7th Gr. ELA  (410) 370-9919 

Winston, Kendra  1st-4th Gr. All subjects kwinston@spxschool.com 

        (336) 324-5497 
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